From:

Shawn Jolly

360 Johns Creek Pkwy

St. Augustine, FI 32092

Email: info@904realestatephotography.com
Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct

To:

Tuesday, August 14, Arrival Time 10:00am
4708 Wallace St, Mckinney

Qty Service

1 Same Day Reschedule Fee

DUE NOW

DUE NOW Number
DUE NOW Date
Due Date

Total Due

Price

$100.00

We reserve your appt, however if you need to cancel and
its same day we will charge you a set fee. If we can fill the

appt then your fee is waived. If you are constantly
rescheduling we will no longer offer you our services

because you occupy the appt wasting our time and our

clients.

Sub Total
Processing fees
Paid

Total Due

INV-773
August 5, 2018
August 9, 2018

$0.00

Sub Total
$100.00

$100.00
$3.30
-$103.30

$0.00
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