

From:	DUE NOW Number	INV-773
Shawn Jolly	DUE NOW Date	August 5, 2018
360 Johns Creek Pkwy	Due Date	August 9, 2018
St. Augustine, Fl 32092	Total Due \$0.	
Email: info@904realestatephotography.com		φοισο
Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct		

To:

Tuesday, August 14, Arrival Time 10:00am 4708 Wallace St, Mckinney

Qty	Service	Price	Sub Total
1	Same Day Reschedule Fee We reserve your appt, however if you need to cancel and its same day we will charge you a set fee. If we can fill the appt then your fee is waived. If you are constantly rescheduling we will no longer offer you our services because you occupy the appt wasting our time and our clients.	\$100.00	\$100.00

Total Due	\$0.00	
Paid	-\$103.30	
Processing fees	\$3.30	
Sub Total	\$100.00	

powered by shawnjollyrawphotography.com | copyright 2011-2018 | All Rights Reserved